
 
 
 

 
 

July 29, 2020 
 
 

AMENDMENT FIVE (5) IFB038DOEC20 (C)- Renovation of Special 
Classroom B111 at the St. Croix Educational Complex in St. Croix, U.S. 

Virgin Islands. 
 

 
INSERT:  NEW BID DUE DATE:  
   
  Monday, August 3, 2020 at 10:00 a.m.   
 
  Bid Opening Conference Call Details:  
 
  Dial-in number: 1 971 224 6573  
 
  Conference Code: 702 258 
 
 
DELETE: OLD BID DUE DATE: 
 
  Thursday, July 30, 2020 at 10:00 a.m. 
 
  All Government offices are closed on  
   
  July 30, 2020 due to Tropical Cyclone 9 

 
 
 
 
 
 

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED. 
 

BIDDERS MUST ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THIS AMENDMENT WITH 
THEIR BID PROPOSAL. 


